Technetix Group Limited
e: sales@technetix.com   w: www.technetix.com
Overview
Apr/2012 - Version 1.0
Chassis & accessories
HPP-xxxF 19’’ mounting panels
There is an increasing requirement for quickly available,
high quality solutions that split and combine RF signals.

Chassis & accessories
HPP-xxxF 19’’ mounting panels
Ordering information
Item Name Article number
HPP-40F 19001795
HPP-60F 19001797
HPP-80F 19001799
HPP-120F 19001940
HPP-40F HPP-60F HPP-80F HPP-120F
Dimensions (mm) L x H x D 482.6x43.35x3 482.6x65.4x3 482.6x87.4x3 482.6x132.7x3
Colour Pantone 421C
Material SPCC steel